
Hontai Shiai  29.11.2009  Vantaa   EP-28

Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3 4

1 Miika RANTANEN 5.kyu Sobudo

2 Kalle HEINONEN 5.kyu Chikara

3 Antti KUMPULAINEN 5.kyu Hyvinkään JS

4 Oliver MIETTINEN 5.kyu Tikkurilan Judokat

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 5 6 7

5 Vili PAJARI 5.kyu Tikkurilan Judokat

6 Eeli RANTANEN 5.kyu Sobudo

7 Nico MIETTINEN 5.kyu Tikkurilan Judokat

Ottelut A

Ottelu Sininen Valkoinen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Sininen Valkoinen Tulos Aika

1 21 Miika RANTANEN Kalle HEINONEN 7 - 0 0:00

7

3 42 Antti KUMPULAINEN Oliver MIETTINEN 0 - 10 0:00

10

5 63 Vili PAJARI Eeli RANTANEN 10 - 0 0:00

10

1 34 Miika RANTANEN Antti KUMPULAINEN 10 - 0 0:00

10

2 45 Kalle HEINONEN Oliver MIETTINEN 10 - 0 0:00

10

5 76 Vili PAJARI Nico MIETTINEN 5 - 0 0:00

5

1 47 Miika RANTANEN Oliver MIETTINEN 5 - 0 0:00

5

2 38 Kalle HEINONEN Antti KUMPULAINEN 10 - 0 0:00

10

6 79 Eeli RANTANEN Nico MIETTINEN 0 - 5 0:00

5

A1

B2

B1

A2

RANTANEN
0

MIETTINEN
10

PAJARI
10

HEINONEN
0

MIETTINEN
0

PAJARI
10

PAJARI
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3 22 1

2 20 2

0 0
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Voit. Pist. Sij.

2 15 1

0 0
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3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Vili PAJARI, Tikkurilan Judokat

Nico MIETTINEN, Tikkurilan Judokat

Miika RANTANEN, Sobudo

Kalle HEINONEN, Chikara


